
Demographics Expert 2.7

2014 Demographic Snapshot

Area: Maryland (State)

Level of Geography: ZIP Code

DEMOGRAPHIC CHARACTERISTICS

Selected Area USA 2014 2019 % Change

5,773,558 308,745,538 Total Male Population 2,883,189 3,000,011 4.1%

5,951,843 317,199,353 Total Female Population 3,068,654 3,184,123 3.8%

6,184,134 328,309,464 Females, Child Bearing Age (15-44) 1,190,000 1,191,442 0.1%

3.9% 3.5%

Average Household Income $97,607 $71,320

POPULATION DISTRIBUTION HOUSEHOLD INCOME DISTRIBUTION

Age Group 2014 % of Total 2019 % of Total

USA 2014    

% of Total HH Count % of Total

     USA           

% of Total

0-14 1,110,877 18.7% 1,113,749 18.0% 19.3% <$15K 192,803 8.7% 13.3%

15-17 237,777 4.0% 242,240 3.9% 4.1% $15-25K 156,569 7.1% 11.2%

18-24 577,001 9.7% 592,772 9.6% 10.0% $25-50K 403,403 18.2% 24.4%

25-34 783,592 13.2% 785,156 12.7% 13.2% $50-75K 385,891 17.4% 17.9%

35-54 1,655,728 27.8% 1,607,665 26.0% 26.6% $75-100K 294,587 13.3% 11.9%

55-64 775,593 13.0% 854,098 13.8% 12.6% Over $100K 787,535 35.5% 21.3%

65+ 811,275 13.6% 988,454 16.0% 14.2%

Total 5,951,843 100.0% 6,184,134 100.0% 100.0% Total 2,220,788 100.0% 100.0%

EDUCATION LEVEL RACE/ETHNICITY

2014 Adult Education Level Pop Age 25+ % of Total

     USA           

% of Total 2014 Pop % of Total

     USA           

% of Total

Less than High School 177,228 4.4% 6.0% White Non-Hispanic 3,164,830 53.2% 62.1%

Some High School 281,514 7.0% 8.2% Black Non-Hispanic 1,724,623 29.0% 12.3%

High School Degree 1,045,722 26.0% 28.4% Hispanic 543,734 9.1% 17.6%

Some College/Assoc. Degree 1,050,271 26.1% 29.0% Asian & Pacific Is. Non-Hispanic 351,808 5.9% 5.1%

Bachelor's Degree or Greater 1,471,453 36.5% 28.4% All Others 166,848 2.8% 3.0%

Total 4,026,188 100.0% 100.0% Total 5,951,843 100.0% 100.0%

© 2014 The Nielsen Company, © 2015 Truven Health Analytics Inc.

Income Distribution

Race/Ethnicity DistributionEducation Level Distribution

2010 Total Population

2014 Total Population

2019 Total Population

% Change 2014 - 2019

Race/Ethnicity

Age Distribution

2014 Household Income



Area: Maryland (State)

Level of Geography: ZIP Code

2014 Demographic Snapshot Charts

1,110,877

237,777

577,001

783,5921,655,728

775,593

811,275

Population Distribution by Age Group

0-14

15-17

18-24

25-34

35-54

55-64

65+

192,803

156,569

403,403

385,891294,587

787,535

Current Households by Income Group

<$15K

$15-25K

$25-50K

$50-75K

$75-100K

Over $100K

177,228

281,514

1,045,722

1,050,271

1,471,453

Population Age 25+ by Education Level

Less than High
School

Some High School

High School Degree

Some
College/Assoc.
Degree

Bachelor's Degree or
Greater

3,164,830

1,724,623

543,734

351,808

166,848

Population Distribution by Race/Ethnicity

White Non-
Hispanic

Black Non-
Hispanic

Hispanic

Asian & Pacific Is.
Non-Hispanic

All Others


