Demographics Expert 2.7 2014 Demographic Snapshot Area: Maryland (State) Level of Geography: ZIP Code

DEMOGRAPHIC CHARACTERISTICS

	Selected Area	USA		2014	2019	% Change
2010 Total Population	5,773,558	308,745,538	Total Male Population	2,883,189	3,000,011	4.1%
2014 Total Population	5,951,843	317,199,353	Total Female Population	3,068,654	3,184,123	3.8%
2019 Total Population	6,184,134	328,309,464	Females, Child Bearing Age (15-44)	1,190,000	1,191,442	0.1%
% Change 2014 - 2019	3.9%	3.5%				
Average Household Income	\$97,607	\$71,320				

13.3% 11.2% 24.4% 17.9% 11.9% 21.3% 100.0%

POPULATION DISTRIBUTION						HOUSEHOLD INCOME DISTRIBUTION				
		Age Distribution					Income Distribution			
Age Group		% of Total	2019	% of Total	USA 2014 % of Total	2014 Household Income			USA	
	2014						HH Count	% of Total	% of Total	
0-14	1,110,877	18.7%	1,113,749	18.0%	19.3%	<\$15K	192,803	8.7%	13.3%	
15-17	237,777	4.0%	242,240	3.9%	4.1%	\$15-25K	156,569	7.1%	11.29	
18-24	577,001	9.7%	592,772	9.6%	10.0%	\$25-50K	403,403	18.2%	24.49	
25-34	783,592	13.2%	785,156	12.7%	13.2%	\$50-75K	385,891	17.4%	17.9%	
35-54	1,655,728	27.8%	1,607,665	26.0%	26.6%	\$75-100K	294,587	7 13.3%	11.9%	
55-64	775,593	13.0%	854,098	13.8%	12.6%	Over \$100K	787,535	35.5%	21.3%	
65+	811,275	13.6%	988,454	16.0%	14.2%					
Total	5,951,843	100.0%	6,184,134	100.0%	100.0%	Total	2,220,788	100.0%	100.0%	

EDUCATION LEVEL				RACE/ETHNICITY			
	Education	on Level Distri	bution		Race/E	Ethnicity Distribution	
			USA				USA
2014 Adult Education Level	Pop Age 25+	% of Total	% of Total	Race/Ethnicity	2014 Pop	% of Total	% of Total
Less than High School	177,228	4.4%	6.0%	White Non-Hispanic	3,164,830	53.2%	62.1%
Some High School	281,514	7.0%	8.2%	Black Non-Hispanic	1,724,623	29.0%	12.3%
High School Degree	1,045,722	26.0%	28.4%	Hispanic	543,734	9.1%	17.6%
Some College/Assoc. Degree	1,050,271	26.1%	29.0%	Asian & Pacific Is. Non-Hispanic	351,808	5.9%	5.1%
Bachelor's Degree or Greater	1,471,453	36.5%	28.4%	All Others	166,848	2.8%	3.0%
Total	4,026,188	100.0%	100.0%	Total	5,951,843	100.0%	100.0%

^{© 2014} The Nielsen Company, © 2015 Truven Health Analytics Inc.

2014 Demographic Snapshot Charts

